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Global ecological tour- Discover the beauty of Taiwan 

Tainan Culture Ecology Art Tour Booking Form
	Departure date：
	Departure point：

	Booking tour：

	Guest Name：

	Information
	Day：              Night：
Cell phone：
E-Mail：

	Number
	Name
	Passport Number
	Date of birth
	Phone number

	01
	
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	
	

	08
	
	
	
	

	Per person fare：NT$ 

	No. of person
	
	Subtotal
	NT$ 

	【Notice】

1. Please advise above information for insurance.

2. Please send us this booking form by e-mail, and we will send payment message by PayPal.

3. Please arrive departure point on time.


South of Taiwan Tour Bus Service Center
Golden Founders Travel Services Corp.

TEL:886-7-2693678  FAX:886-7-2691293  www.178tour.com.tw
MSN/ E-mail：kt.bb@hotmail.com  Skype：kt.bb-normal
ADD：11-5F, No. 199, Siwei 4th Rd., Lingya Dist., Kaohsiung City, Taiwan (R.O.C.)

